



Work caboose w/ whistle

30-4026



Work caboose w/ whistle

Parts

Name and Number	Part #	Price Per Unit
1.) Shell (B&O)(# SF-45)	HA-0200001	*15.00
2.) Smoke stack (black)(red)	HA-0200002	2.00
3.) Door runner (top)(red)	HA-0200003	2.00
4.) Door runner (bottom)(red)	HA-0200004	2.00
5.) Door (red)	HA-0200005	2.00
6.) End railing (red)	HA-0200006	3.00
7.) Window lens	FA-0200001	4.00
8.) End platform	HA-0200007	4.00
9.) Bulb (18V)(bayonet base)	CI-0000015	1.00
10.) Socket	CH-0000016	3.00
11.) Screw (M2.6X3.0mm)(roundhead)	IA-0000267	0.15
12.) Whistle motor assembly (complete w/ motor, motor mount, impeller and screws)	AI-0000023	15.00
13.) Screw (M3X10.0mm)(roundhead)(self-drilling)	IA-0000057	0.15
14.) Screw (M3X6.0mm)(roundhead)(self-drilling)	IA-0000084	0.15
15.) Board (whistle power)	AF-0000001	15.00
16.) Yellow wire nut	BI-4500003	0.25
17.) Whistle base	AI-0000007	8.00
18.) Chassis	GB-0200002	*10.00
19.) Screw (M3X8.0mm)(w/ plastic cutting threads)(roundhead)	IA-0000204	0.15
20.) Screw (M2.6X5.0mm)(w/ plastic cutting threads)(roundhead)	IA-0000207	0.15
21.) Undercarriage detail (black)	HA-0200008	4.00
22.) Screw (M3X5.0mm)(w/ 8.0mm washer)(washer head)	IA-0000268	0.15
23.) Washer (6.2X10.0X0.7mm)	ID-0000061	0.15
24.) Pick-up	BD-0000062	5.00
25.) Screw (M2.5X6.0mm)(flathead)	IA-0000178	0.15
26.) Ground strap	II-0000005	0.15
27.) Screw (M2.5X3.0mm)(roundhead)	IA-0000022	0.15
28.) Spring (truck side) (2.5X5.0X0.2mm)	IE-0000033	0.25
29.) Armature	DD-0000013	1.00
30.) Screw (M3X6.0mm)(washer head)(7.5mm washer)	IA-0000269	0.15
31.) Spring (6.5X8.0mm)(w/ 0.4mm thick wire)	IE-0000034	0.50
32.) Washer (5.0X9.0X0.2mm)	ID-0000062	0.15
33.) Truck (2 axle)	DA-0200001	5.00

*Requires Exchange

